six and six thousand three
hundred and ninety ten-

three and three thousand one
hundred and ninety-five ten-

th dthsixty-six and three thousand
nine hundred ten-thousandths

six thousand six hundred and
thirty-nine hundredths

Write the number in
words

0.5344

five thousand three hundred
and forty-four hundredths

one and six thousand and
thirty-two ten-thousandths

five thousand three hundred
and forty-four hundred-

five thousand three hundred
and forty-four ten-thousandths
five thousand three hundred
and forty-four thousandths

fifty-three and four thousand
four hundred ten-thousandths

Write the number in
words

0.5989

five thousand nine hundred
and eighty-nine hundred-

th dthfive thousand nine hundred
and eighty-nine hundredths
five and nine thousand eight

hundred and ninety ten-
th dthone and seven thousand nine

hundred and sixty-seven ten-
six and five thousand eight

hundred and seventy-nine ten-
th dthfive thousand nine hundred

[...]

five thousand seven hundred
and forty-eight hundred-

five and seven thousand four
hundred and eighty ten-

th dthfive thousand seven hundred
and forty-eight ten-thousandths

five thousand seven hundred
and forty-eight thousandths

Write the number in
words

0.9773

nine thousand seven hundred
and seventy-three thousandths

ninety-seven and seven
thousand three hundred ten-

nine and seven thousand
seven hundred and thirty ten-

th dthnine thousand seven hundred
and seventy-three hundred-

nine thousand seven hundred
and seventy-three hundredths

nine thousand seven hundred